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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Oświęcim, 21 - 22/10/2017

Event 33 Women, 400m Freestyle 14 years and older
22/10/2017 - 10:55 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Karpisz Milena 97 AZS Politechnika Lodzka Lodz 4:12.83 798
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:34.34 32.09 250m: 2:38.74 32.10 350m: 3:41.49 31.05

100m: 1:02.25 32.02 200m: 2:06.64 32.30 300m: 3:10.44 31.70 400m: 4:12.83 31.34

2. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Lodz 4:14.21 785
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:34.79 32.10 250m: 2:39.22 32.16 350m: 3:43.22 32.03

100m: 1:02.69 32.29 200m: 2:07.06 32.27 300m: 3:11.19 31.97 400m: 4:14.21 30.99

3. Zukowska Paula 93 AZS AWF Katowice 4:14.57 781
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:36.06 32.73 250m: 2:41.01 32.28 350m: 3:43.80 30.86

100m: 1:03.33 32.69 200m: 2:08.73 32.67 300m: 3:12.94 31.93 400m: 4:14.57 30.77

4. Knop Aleksndra 03 UKS 190 Lodz 4:18.76 744
50m: 30.38 30.38 150m: 1:35.69 32.66 250m: 2:40.70 32.46 350m: 3:46.75 33.24

100m: 1:03.03 32.65 200m: 2:08.24 32.55 300m: 3:13.51 32.81 400m: 4:18.76 32.01

5. Jankowska Klaudia 98 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 4:22.36 714
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:36.00 32.47 250m: 2:41.80 32.98 350m: 3:49.18 33.98

100m: 1:03.53 32.96 200m: 2:08.82 32.82 300m: 3:15.20 33.40 400m: 4:22.36 33.18

6. Klonowska Julia 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:23.32 706
50m: 31.51 31.51 150m: 1:40.44 34.78 250m: 2:47.45 32.47 350m: 3:51.91 31.51

100m: 1:05.66 34.15 200m: 2:14.98 34.54 300m: 3:20.40 32.95 400m: 4:23.32 31.41

7. Kolodziej Katarzyna SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 4:24.88 694
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:36.67 33.43 250m: 2:44.46 33.66 350m: 3:52.14 33.69

100m: 1:03.24 32.87 200m: 2:10.80 34.13 300m: 3:18.45 33.99 400m: 4:24.88 32.74

8. Margula Weronika SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 4:25.07 692
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:38.09 33.65 250m: 2:45.19 33.40 350m: 3:51.94 33.38

100m: 1:04.44 33.31 200m: 2:11.79 33.70 300m: 3:18.56 33.37 400m: 4:25.07 33.13

9. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Lodz 4:26.12 684
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:37.62 33.28 250m: 2:44.93 33.85 350m: 3:53.12 34.19

100m: 1:04.34 33.07 200m: 2:11.08 33.46 300m: 3:18.93 34.00 400m: 4:26.12 33.00

10. Pisarek Justyna SO 00 Unia Oswiecim 4:26.37 682
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.47 34.03 250m: 2:46.40 33.96 350m: 3:53.99 33.81

100m: 1:04.44 33.64 200m: 2:12.44 33.97 300m: 3:20.18 33.78 400m: 4:26.37 32.38

11. Baryla Julia SSz 00 MKP Szczecin 4:26.57 680
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:40.03 34.34 250m: 2:47.79 33.76 350m: 3:54.88 33.35

100m: 1:05.69 34.25 200m: 2:14.03 34.00 300m: 3:21.53 33.74 400m: 4:26.57 31.69

12. Wojtowicz Gabriela 95 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:27.02 677
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:38.01 33.62 250m: 2:46.06 33.51 350m: 3:53.89 33.69

100m: 1:04.39 32.94 200m: 2:12.55 34.54 300m: 3:20.20 34.14 400m: 4:27.02 33.13

13. Kossakowska Dominika SWR 01 Slask Wroclaw 4:27.26 675
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:37.74 34.00 250m: 2:45.60 33.88 350m: 3:54.12 34.26

100m: 1:03.74 33.06 200m: 2:11.72 33.98 300m: 3:19.86 34.26 400m: 4:27.26 33.14

14. Herbreder Gabriela 03 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 4:28.99 662
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:38.15 33.95 250m: 2:46.98 34.59 350m: 3:56.54 34.77

100m: 1:04.20 33.96 200m: 2:12.39 34.24 300m: 3:21.77 34.79 400m: 4:28.99 32.45

15. Jaszczuk Ewa SOL 02 Kormoran Olsztyn 4:29.50 658
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:39.10 34.13 250m: 2:47.41 33.98 350m: 3:55.74 34.03

100m: 1:04.97 33.59 200m: 2:13.43 34.33 300m: 3:21.71 34.30 400m: 4:29.50 33.76

16. Dabrowska Tatiana 02 UKS 190 Lodz 4:29.71 657
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:38.30 34.73 250m: 2:47.62 34.07 350m: 3:56.75 34.03

100m: 1:03.57 33.28 200m: 2:13.55 35.25 300m: 3:22.72 35.10 400m: 4:29.71 32.96
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17. Nita Daria 01 Korona Krakow 4:29.76 657
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:39.85 33.96 250m: 2:48.07 34.02 350m: 3:56.76 34.37

100m: 1:05.89 34.52 200m: 2:14.05 34.20 300m: 3:22.39 34.32 400m: 4:29.76 33.00

18. Kawka Nina 03 GIM92 Ursynow Warszawa 4:29.87 656
50m: 30.93 30.93 150m: 1:39.17 34.48 250m: 2:48.42 34.63 350m: 3:58.02 34.97

100m: 1:04.69 33.76 200m: 2:13.79 34.62 300m: 3:23.05 34.63 400m: 4:29.87 31.85

19. Rajca Olivia 02 UKS 190 Lodz 4:30.01 655
50m: 32.51 32.51 150m: 1:40.82 34.28 250m: 2:49.41 34.27 350m: 3:58.14 34.26

100m: 1:06.54 34.03 200m: 2:15.14 34.32 300m: 3:23.88 34.47 400m: 4:30.01 31.87

20. Krauze Alicja SO 01 Malborskie WOPR 4:30.38 652
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:39.55 34.00 250m: 2:48.22 34.01 350m: 3:56.76 34.31

100m: 1:05.55 34.10 200m: 2:14.21 34.66 300m: 3:22.45 34.23 400m: 4:30.38 33.62

21. Koluch Julia ZG 00 Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 4:30.43 652
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:39.66 34.28 250m: 2:48.96 34.53 350m: 3:57.33 33.89

100m: 1:05.38 34.10 200m: 2:14.43 34.77 300m: 3:23.44 34.48 400m: 4:30.43 33.10

22. Skibczak Natalia 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:31.07 647
50m: 30.87 30.87 150m: 1:38.86 34.33 250m: 2:48.26 34.77 350m: 3:57.74 34.89

100m: 1:04.53 33.66 200m: 2:13.49 34.63 300m: 3:22.85 34.59 400m: 4:31.07 33.33

23. Wilczewska Aleksandra 02 Olimpia Lublin 4:31.14 647
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:39.76 34.58 250m: 2:49.01 34.59 350m: 3:58.00 34.37

100m: 1:05.18 33.93 200m: 2:14.42 34.66 300m: 3:23.63 34.62 400m: 4:31.14 33.14

24. Klimek Marta SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 4:32.90 634
50m: 30.99 30.99 150m: 1:38.98 34.36 250m: 2:48.85 34.64 350m: 3:59.07 35.19

100m: 1:04.62 33.63 200m: 2:14.21 35.23 300m: 3:23.88 35.03 400m: 4:32.90 33.83

25. Gotowska Weronika 00 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:33.16 632
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:40.21 34.51 250m: 2:49.62 34.88 350m: 3:59.05 34.63

100m: 1:05.70 33.87 200m: 2:14.74 34.53 300m: 3:24.42 34.80 400m: 4:33.16 34.11

26. Wojtkowiak Alicja 03 Park Wodny Tarn. Gory 4:33.53 630
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:40.63 34.91 250m: 2:50.60 34.93 350m: 4:00.47 34.74

100m: 1:05.72 34.29 200m: 2:15.67 35.04 300m: 3:25.73 35.13 400m: 4:33.53 33.06

27. Kryszkowska Natalia 02 MZOS Plock 4:34.01 626
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:40.74 34.76 250m: 2:49.88 34.04 350m: 3:59.67 35.12

100m: 1:05.98 34.53 200m: 2:15.84 35.10 300m: 3:24.55 34.67 400m: 4:34.01 34.34

28. Szlek Katarzyna 02 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 4:34.12 626
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:40.20 34.53 250m: 2:49.91 34.46 350m: 3:59.56 35.14

100m: 1:05.67 34.30 200m: 2:15.45 35.25 300m: 3:24.42 34.51 400m: 4:34.12 34.56

29. Mielczarek Sandra 02 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:35.38 617
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:40.87 34.76 250m: 2:50.53 34.89 350m: 4:01.13 35.45

100m: 1:06.11 34.95 200m: 2:15.64 34.77 300m: 3:25.68 35.15 400m: 4:35.38 34.25

30. Wegrzynowska Aleksandra 01 Slask Wroclaw 4:35.41 617
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:41.04 34.94 250m: 2:50.47 34.89 350m: 4:00.78 35.15

100m: 1:06.10 34.71 200m: 2:15.58 34.54 300m: 3:25.63 35.16 400m: 4:35.41 34.63

31. Pogon Milena 03 CSIR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 4:35.95 613
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:41.25 35.09 250m: 2:50.87 34.72 350m: 4:01.75 35.73

100m: 1:06.16 34.13 200m: 2:16.15 34.90 300m: 3:26.02 35.15 400m: 4:35.95 34.20

32. Wardzinska Martyna 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 4:37.86 601
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:42.17 35.54 250m: 2:52.78 35.12 350m: 4:03.68 35.43

100m: 1:06.63 34.85 200m: 2:17.66 35.49 300m: 3:28.25 35.47 400m: 4:37.86 34.18

33. Juzwicka Zuzanna 01 Trojka Lodz 4:37.92 600
50m: 32.13 32.13 150m: 1:41.68 35.01 250m: 2:51.85 35.01 350m: 4:02.78 35.66

100m: 1:06.67 34.54 200m: 2:16.84 35.16 300m: 3:27.12 35.27 400m: 4:37.92 35.14
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34. Izycka Marta SR 00 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 4:42.65 571
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:43.80 36.21 250m: 2:56.31 36.21 350m: 4:08.40 35.65

100m: 1:07.59 35.23 200m: 2:20.10 36.30 300m: 3:32.75 36.44 400m: 4:42.65 34.25

35. Fuks Emilia 02 Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 4:43.23 567
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:41.54 35.14 250m: 2:53.77 35.90 350m: 4:07.87 37.38

100m: 1:06.40 34.62 200m: 2:17.87 36.33 300m: 3:30.49 36.72 400m: 4:43.23 35.36

36. Molenda Dominika SG 03 Zabianka Gdansk 4:44.31 561
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:42.53 36.06 250m: 2:55.36 36.52 350m: 4:08.78 36.56

100m: 1:06.47 34.98 200m: 2:18.84 36.31 300m: 3:32.22 36.86 400m: 4:44.31 35.53

37. Biegala Klaudia 01 Trojka Lodz 4:44.61 559
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:45.06 36.17 250m: 2:57.89 36.30 350m: 4:10.13 35.73

100m: 1:08.89 36.21 200m: 2:21.59 36.53 300m: 3:34.40 36.51 400m: 4:44.61 34.48

38. Gorska Julia 00 Warszawianka Wodny Park W-wa 4:47.79 541
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:43.03 36.22 250m: 2:56.69 37.27 350m: 4:11.19 37.32

100m: 1:06.81 35.34 200m: 2:19.42 36.39 300m: 3:33.87 37.18 400m: 4:47.79 36.60

39. Nocon Dominika 02 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 4:48.20 538
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:44.70 36.46 250m: 2:57.80 36.51 350m: 4:11.76 37.06

100m: 1:08.24 35.47 200m: 2:21.29 36.59 300m: 3:34.70 36.90 400m: 4:48.20 36.44

40. Kuropatwa Weronika SG 01 Zabianka Gdansk 4:48.34 538
50m: 33.10 33.10 150m: 1:44.17 36.12 250m: 2:57.86 36.82 350m: 4:11.78 36.90

100m: 1:08.05 34.95 200m: 2:21.04 36.87 300m: 3:34.88 37.02 400m: 4:48.34 36.56

Fuks Aleksandra 03 Gilus Gilowice 4:48.34 538
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:44.40 36.08 250m: 2:57.91 36.75 350m: 4:12.01 37.24

100m: 1:08.32 36.17 200m: 2:21.16 36.76 300m: 3:34.77 36.86 400m: 4:48.34 36.33

42. Kolodziejczyk Oliwia 03 Olimpia Lublin 4:48.59 536
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:45.04 36.32 250m: 2:58.90 37.24 350m: 4:13.80 36.93

100m: 1:08.72 35.93 200m: 2:21.66 36.62 300m: 3:36.87 37.97 400m: 4:48.59 34.79

43. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 Slask Wroclaw 4:48.79 535
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:47.88 37.62 250m: 3:02.07 36.67 350m: 4:15.25 36.26

100m: 1:10.26 36.99 200m: 2:25.40 37.52 300m: 3:38.99 36.92 400m: 4:48.79 33.54

44. Zbrojewska Zofia 03 Trojka Lodz 4:49.17 533
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m: 1:45.16 36.44 250m: 2:59.34 37.13 350m: 4:13.78 36.96

100m: 1:08.72 35.79 200m: 2:22.21 37.05 300m: 3:36.82 37.48 400m: 4:49.17 35.39

45. Topp Zofia 03 G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:49.93 529
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:44.12 36.57 250m: 2:58.28 37.18 350m: 4:13.72 38.03

100m: 1:07.55 35.44 200m: 2:21.10 36.98 300m: 3:35.69 37.41 400m: 4:49.93 36.21

46. Wrobel Zofia SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 4:53.28 511
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:46.20 37.10 250m: 3:01.85 37.98 350m: 4:17.84 37.72

100m: 1:09.10 36.33 200m: 2:23.87 37.67 300m: 3:40.12 38.27 400m: 4:53.28 35.44

47. Pluta Emilia 02 Aligator Gorzyce 4:54.12 506
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:46.94 37.37 250m: 3:01.43 37.50 350m: 4:17.58 37.99

100m: 1:09.57 36.29 200m: 2:23.93 36.99 300m: 3:39.59 38.16 400m: 4:54.12 36.54

48. Niewiadomska Nikola 03 Manta Kochlowice Ruda Sl. 5:01.36 471
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:48.03 38.06 250m: 3:05.98 38.90 350m: 4:23.64 38.82

100m: 1:09.97 37.34 200m: 2:27.08 39.05 300m: 3:44.82 38.84 400m: 5:01.36 37.72

49. Deszczka Laura 01 Trojka Lodz 5:03.57 461
50m: 34.56 34.56 150m: 1:49.10 37.85 250m: 3:06.91 39.13 350m: 4:25.36 39.15

100m: 1:11.25 36.69 200m: 2:27.78 38.68 300m: 3:46.21 39.30 400m: 5:03.57 38.21

50. Wasik Julia SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 5:05.61 451
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:53.01 39.14 250m: 3:11.65 39.14 350m: 4:29.37 37.97

100m: 1:13.87 38.64 200m: 2:32.51 39.50 300m: 3:51.40 39.75 400m: 5:05.61 36.24
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51. Kumor Aleksandra SO 03 Unia Oswiecim 5:10.33 431
50m: 34.81 34.81 150m: 1:51.30 38.42 250m: 3:10.18 39.64 350m: 4:30.17 39.96

100m: 1:12.88 38.07 200m: 2:30.54 39.24 300m: 3:50.21 40.03 400m: 5:10.33 40.16
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